外形尺寸
Boundary dimensions(mm)
轴承型号
Deep groove ball bearings
额定
动负荷
Basic
dynamic
load rating
Cr(n)
额定
静负荷
Basic
static load
rating Cor(n)
极限转速
Limiting speed(min-1)
Mass
(kg)
Bearing
No.
Grease lubrication
Oil
lubricationd D B r(min) Open Closed Non contact Contact
15
24 5 0.3 61802   61802-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 2080 1260 28000 17000 34000 0.007 6802
28 7 0.3 61902 61902-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 4300 2250 26000 17000 31000 0.016 6902
32 9 0.3 16002 16002-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 5600 2840 24000 - 28000 0.025 16002
32 9 0.3 6002 6002-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 5600 2840 24000 15000 28000 0.032 6002
35 11 0.6 6202 6202-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 7650 3700 20000 15000 24000 0.045 6202
42 13 1.0 6302 6302-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 11400 5400 17000 13000 21000 0.082 6302
17
26 5 0.3 61803 61803-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 2630 1570 26000 15000 30000 0.008 6803
30 7 0.3 61903 61903-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 4600 2550 24000 15000 29000 0.018 6903
35 8 0.3 16003 16003-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 6000 3250 22000 - 26000 0.032 16003
35 10 0.3 6003 6003-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 6000 3250 22000 14000 26000 0.039 6003
40 12 0.6 6203 6203-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 9550 4800 18000 12000 21000 0.065 6203
47 14 1.0 6303 6303-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 13600 6550 16000 11000 19000 0.115 6303
20
32 7 0.3 61804 61804-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 4000 2640 22000 13000 26000 0.019 6804
37 9 0.3 61904 61904-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 6350 3700 19000 12000 23000 0.036 6904
42 8 0.3 16004 16004-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 7900 4500 18000 - 21000 0.050 16004
42 12 0.6 6004 6004-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 9400 5000 18000 11000 21000 0.070 6004
47 14 1.0 6204 6204-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 12800 6600 16000 11000 18000 0.106 6204
52 15 1.1 6304 6304-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 15900 7900 14000 10000 17000 0.144 6304
22
50 14 1.0 62/22 62/22-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 13900 6950 14000 9700 17000 0.120 62/22
56 16 1.1 63/22 63/22-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 18400 9250 13000 9500 16000 0.176 63/22
25
37 7 0.3 61805 61805-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 4300 2940 18000 10000 22000 0.022 6805
42 9 0.3 61905 61905-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 7000 4500 16000 10000 20000 0.042 6905
47 8 0.3 16005 16005-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 6950 4600 15000 - 18000 0.060 16005
47 12 0.6 6005 6005-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 10100 5850 15000 9500 18000 0.079 6005
52 15 1.0 6205 6205-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 14000 7900 13000 9000 16000 0.128 6205
62 17 1.1 6305 6305-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 23600 12100 12000 8100 14000 0.232 6305
28
58 16 1.0 62/28 62/28-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 17900 9750 12000 8200 14000 0.175 62/28
68 18 1.1 63/28 63/28-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 26800 14000 11000 7500 13000 0.287 63/28
30
42 7 0.3 61806 61806-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 5350 3800 15000 9000 18000 0.026 6806
47 9 0.3 61906 61906-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 7250 5000 14000 8500 17000 0.045 6906
55 9 0.3 16006 16006-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 9950 6550 13000 - 15000 0.085 16006
55 13 1.0 6006 6006-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 13200 8300 13000 8000 15000 0.117 6006
62 16 1.0 6206 6206-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 19500 11300 11000 7500 13000 0.199 6206
72 19 1.1 6306 6306-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 26700 15000 10000 6700 12000 0.346 6306
32
65 17 1.0 -2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 22400 13100 11000 7100 12000 0.230 62/32
75 20 1.1 -2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 30000 16200 9500 6500 11000 0.382 63/32
35
47 7 0.3 61807 61807-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 4750 3800 14000 7600 16000 0.029 6807
55 10 0.6 61907 61907-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 10400 7150 12000 7500 15000 0.073 6707
62 9 0.3 16007 16007-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 11700 8150 12000 - 14000 0.110 16007
62 14 1.0 6007 6007-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 16000 10300 12000 6800 14000 0.156 6007
72 17 1.1 6207 6207-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 25700 15300 9800 6300 11000 0.288 6207
80 21 1.5 6307 6307-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 33500 19200 8800 6000 10000 0.457 6307
40
52 7 0.3 61808 61808-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 5950 4900 12000 6700 14000 0.033 6808
62 12 0.6 61908 61908-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 13700 9950 11000 6300 13000 0.108 6908
68 9 0.3 16008 16008-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 11100 8550 10000 - 12000 0.125 16008
68 15 1.0 6008 6008-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 16800 11500 10000 6100 12000 0.194 6008
80 18 1.1 6208 6208-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 29100 17900 8700 5600 10000 0.366 6208
90 23 1.5 6308 6308-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 40500 24100 7800 5300 9200 0.633 6308
45
58 7 0.3 61809 61809-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 5350 4900 11000 6000 13000 0.040 6809
68 12 0.6 61909 61909-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 14100 10900 10000 5600 12000 0.122 6909
75 10 0.6 16009 16009-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 12900 10600 9200 - 11000 0.170 16009
75 16 1.1 6009 6009-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 20900 15200 9200 5400 11000 0.246 6009
85 19 1.1 6209 6209-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 32500 20500 7800 5300 9300 0.407 6209
100 25 2.0 6309 6309-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 53000 32000 7000 4800 8200 0.833 6309
50
65 7 0.3 61810 61810-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 6400 5800 10000 5300 12000 0.052 6810
72 12 0.6 61910 61910-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 14500 11700 9500 5300 11000 0.125 6910
80 10 0.6 16010 16010-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 16100 13100 8500 - 10000 0.180 16010
80 16 1.0 6010 6010-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 21800 16600 8500 5000 10000 0.264 6010
90 20 1.1 6210 6210-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 35000 23200 7100 4800 8600 0.463 6210
110 27 2 6310 6310-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 62000 3800 6400 4300 7500 1.07 6310
55
72 9 0.3 61811 61811-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 8800 8100 8700 - 10000 0.083 6811
80 13 1.0 61911 61911-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 16000 13200 8200 - 9600 0.177 6911
90 11 0.6 16011 16011-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 15200 13200 7700 - 9000 0.260 16011
90 18 1.1 6011 6011-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 28300 21300 7700 4500 9000 0.384 6011
100 22 1.5 6211 6211-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 43500 29300 6400 4300 7700 0.607 6211
120 31 2.0 6311 6311-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 71500 44500 5800 4000 6800 1.37 6311
技术参数 Technical reference
外形尺寸
Boundary dimensions(mm)
轴承型号
Deep groove ball bearings
额定
动负荷
Basic
dynamic
load rating
 Cr(n)
额定
静负荷
Basic
static load
rating
Cor(n)
极限转速
Limiting speed(min-1)
Mass
(kg) Bearing
No.
Grease lubrication
Oil
lubricationd D
B
r(min) Open Closed Non
contact Contact
Open ZZ&2RS open closed
4
7 2 2.5 0.1 674 674-2Z-2RS 310 115 60000 67000 0.21 0.29 674
8 2 3 0.1 MR84 MR84-2Z-2RS 395 139 56000 67000 0.33 0.56 MR84
9 2.5 4 0.1 684 684-2Z-2RS 640 225 53000 63000 0.63 1.01 684
10 3 4 0.15 MR104 MR104-2Z-2RS 585 204 48000 56000 0.95 1.33 MR104
11 4 4 0.15 694 694-2Z-2RS 960 345 48000 56000 1.7 1.75     694
12 4 4 0.2 604 604-2Z-2RS 960 345 48000 56000 2.25 2.29 604
13 5 5 0.2 624 624-2Z-2RS 1300 485 40000 48000 2.97 3.04 624
16 5 5 0.3 634 634-2Z-2RS 1340 515 36000 43000 5.21 5.24 634
5
8 2 2.5 0.1 675 675-2Z-2RS 310 120 53000 63000 0.24 0.34 675
9 2.5 3 0.15 MR95 MR95-2Z-2RS 430 168 50000 60000 0.48 0.54 MR95
10 3 4 0.15 MR105 MR105-2Z-2RS 430 168 50000 60000 0.91 1.29 MR105
11 3 5 0.15 685 685-2Z-2RS 715 281 45000 53000 1.2 1.95 685
13 4 4 0.2 695 695-2Z-2RS 1080 430 43000 50000 2.38 2.5 695
14 5 5 0.2 605 605-2Z-2RS 1330 505 40000 50000 3.48 3.54 605
16 5 5 0.3 625 625-2Z-2RS 1880 680 36000 43000 4.86 4.95 625
19 6 6 0.3 625 625-2Z-2RS 2340 885 32000 40000 8.37 8.53 625
6
10 2.5 3 0.1 676 676-2Z-2RS 495 218 45000 53000 0.53 0.66 676
12 3 4 0.15 MR126 MR126-2Z-2RS 715 292 43000 50000 1.20 1.70 MR126
13 3.5 5 0.15 686 686-2Z-2RS 1080 440 40000 50000 1.90 2.64 686
15 5 5 0.2 696 696-2Z-2RS 1340 515 40000 45000 3.72 3.79 696
17 6 6 0.3 606 606-2Z-2RS 2260 835 38000 45000 5.94 6.08 606
19 6 6 0.3 626 626-2Z-2RS 2340 885 32000 40000 7.97 8.15 626
22 7 7 0.3 636 636-2Z-2RS 3300 1370 30000 36000 14.0 14.0 636
7
11 2.5 3 0.1 677 677-2Z-2RS 455 201 43000 50000 0.59 0.71 677
13 3 4 0.15 MR137 MR137-2Z-2RS 540 276 40000 48000 1.50 1.98 MR137
14 3.5 5 0.15 687 687-2Z-2RS 1170 510 40000 45000 2.10 2.97 687
17 5 5 0.3 697 697-2Z-2RS 1610 710 36000 43000 5.01 5.26 697
19 6 6 0.3 607 607-2Z-2RS 2340 885 36000 43000 7.54 7.67 607
22 7 7 0.3 627 627-2Z-2RS 3300 1370 30000 36000 12.70 12.90 627
26 9 9 0.3 637 637-2Z-2RS 4560 1980 28000 48000 24.00 25.00 637
8
12 2.5 3.5 0.1 678 678-2Z-2RS 545 275 40000 45000 0.68 0.95 678
14 3.5 4 0.15 MR148 MR148-2Z-2RS 820 385 38000 43000 1.86 2.12 MR148
16 4 5 0.2 688 688-2Z-2RS 1605 715 36000 43000 3.25 4.00 688
19 6 6 0.3 698 698-2Z-2RS 2240 910 36000 40000 7.18 7.23 698
22 7 7 0.3 608 608-2Z-2RS 3300 1370 34000 40000 12.10 12.20 608
24 8 8 0.3 628 628-2Z-2RS 3350 1430 28000 34000 17.20 17.30 628
28 9 9 0.3 638 638-2Z-2RS 4550 1970 28000 42000 28.30 28.60 638
9
14 3 4.5 0.1 679 679-2Z-2RS 920 465 36000 43000 679
17 4 5 0.2 689 689-2Z-2RS 1330 665 36000 40000 3.53 4.43 689
20 5 6 0.3 699 699-2Z-2RS 2470 1080 34000 38000 8.33 8.45 699
24 7 7 0.3 609 609-2Z-2RS 3350 1430 32000 34000 14.50 14.60 609
26 8 8 0.3 629 629-2Z-2RS 4550 1970 28000 30000 19.00 19.50 629
30 10 10 0.6 639 639-2Z-2RS 4650 2070 24000 35.70 36.00 639
10
19 5 0.3 61800 61800-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 2120 985 37000 24000 44000 0.005 6800
22 6 0.3 61900 61900-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 2490 1130 33000 22000 38000 0.009 6900
26 8 0.3 6000 6000-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 4550 1970 30000 22000 36000 0.019 6000
30 9 0.6 6200 6200-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 5100 2390 25000 18000 30000 0.032 6200
35 11 0.6 6300 6300-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 8100 3450 23000 17000 27000 0.053 6300
12
21 5 0.3 61801 61801-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 1920 1040 32000 20000 39000 0.006 6801
24 6 0.3 61901 61901-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 2700 1320 30000 20000 36000 0.011 6901
28 8 0.3 6001 6001-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 5100 2390 28000 18000 32000 0.023 6001
32 10 0.6 6201 63001-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 6800 3050 22000 17000 28000 0.037 6201
37 12 1.0 6301 6301-2Z-2RS-2RZ-2ZL-2LS-2LZ 9750 4250 20000 16000 24000 0.060 6301
2RS TYPE 2Z TYPE open type
P07/08METEF MACHINERY
ED
B
A
R
d ED
B
A
R
d
B
A
R
dED ED
A
B
R
d D
B
A
R
d dED
C
A
B
ED
B
A
R
d
d ED
B
A
R
dED
B
A
R
d E
B
A
D
R
d ED
B
A
R
D
B C
L
M E D
B
C
L
d E D
B C L
d E
D
R
M
B
A
D M
B
A
D
R
B
A C
M ED
B
A
R
M
M
ED
R
B
A
ED
B
A
a
d D E
A
R
B
d ED
B
A
d
R
B
A
a
dED
A
B
a
ED d
ED
B
A
R
a
d
ED
B
A
R
a
d M
ED
B
A
R
d ED
B
A
d
R
L
M
B
A
ED
R
a
M d ED
B
A
R
d
a
B
A
D d E D
B
A
R
d E ED
B
A
R
d
dED
B
A
B
A
E Dd DE
B
A
d